40° Staffetta Tre Rifugi

Collina di Forni Avoltri 18 Agosto 2002

Classifica Maschile

Pos SOCIETA' - ATLETI

1a

28

38

42

58

68

7a

88

98

10°

U.S. ALDO MORO "STRATEX" SQ.A
DI CENTA Giorgio

CANEVA Gino

DAPIT Fulvio

U.S. ALDO MORO "STRATEX" SQ.B
MOROCUTTI Antonello

MORASSI Alessandro

FLORA Piermario

SLOVENIA - TK KOBARID SQ. A
MELINC Stojan

CHOBAT Bostjan

TERAZ Franci

ATLETICA AGORDINA SQ. A
SOPPELSA Ferruccio

DE COLO' Daniele

DE COL Eudio

ATL. SAPPADA PLODN SQ. A
FONTANA HOFFER Pierino

DE MARTIN Elio

POCCHIESA Franco

G.S. VV.F. DE VECCHI BELLUNO SQ. A
DA PRA' Olivo

PIERUZZO Diego

SCOLA Danilo

S.S. VELOX PAULARO SQ. A

DEL FABBRO Andrea

ENGLARO Gianpaolo

BARBACETTO Giosue'

U.S. ALDO MORO "STRATEX" SQ.D
NAZZI Gianluca

DI CENTA Patrick

FLORA G. Franco

A.S. CARNIATLETICATOLMEZZO SQ. A
FRANCO Flavio

ADAMI Gianni

MANSUTTI Giorgio

A.S. CARNIATLETICATOLMEZZO SQ.B
COZZI Francesco

FALESCHINI Emanuele

BOSCHETTI Luca

1/10

31.24
26.22
16.31

33.12
27.04
16.24

32.11
27.51
17.25

34.30
26.59
17.03

34.05
26.25
18.54

34.20
28.18
17.17

34.53
27.44
18.55

36.06
27.37
17.53

33.45
29.45
18.10

35.28
28.33
18.36

Tempo
1:14.17

1:16.40

1:17.27

1:18.32

1:19.24

1:19.55

1:21.32

1:21.36

1:21.40

1:22.37



117

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°*

22%

NUOVA AURORA ZUGLIO SQ. A

ROMANIN Ivan
DE REGGI Dario
GRESSANT Vittorio

U.S. ALDO MORO "STRATEX" SQ. F

PUNTEL Franco
DE CRIGNIS Graziano
CRAIGHERO Marco

A.S. PIANI VAS RIGOLATO SQ. A

CATTARINUSSI Alessandr
VIDALE Giuliano
GIACOMIN Nicola

G.S. STELLAALP. FORNI DI S. SQ. A

CORADAZZI Vito
CELLA Antonino
DE LUCA Lino

U.S. ALDO MORO "STRATEX" SQ. G

TARUSSIO Giovanni

RUPIL Gianni

TARUSSIO Valter

G.S. ALPINI PULFERO SQ. A
STURAM Amedeo

TRINCO Antonio

OSGNACH Marco

ATLETICA AGORDINA SQ.B
GANZ Livio

FONTANIVE Marco

DEOLA Patrizio

NUOVA AURORA ZUGLIO SQ. C

ORTIS Martino
PRESCHERN Hannes
ROSSI Stefano

U.S. ALDO MORO "STRATEX" SQ. E

VIDALI Ermanno
CORADDUZZA Luca
MIU Eddy

ATL. BUIASQ. A
SARNO Nino

DA RIN Giorgio
POIANA Ezio

G.S. STELLAALP. FORNIDIS. SQ. C

NEUKOMM Remo

NEUKOMM Denis

DE MONTE Severino

ATL. SAPPADA PLODN SQ.B
GARGIULO Massimo

PILLER HOFFER Matteo
MARCUZZI Marco

2/10

35.02
30.54
19.09

37.58
28.58
18.24

37.00
31.30
18.05

36.58
30.14
19.37

39.10
29.46
17.56

37.50
29.53
20.00

37.23
30.10
20.33

40.23
30.38
19.20

36.36
34.46
19.12

38.07
33.26
19.16

40.28
30.18
20.24

40.20
28.51
22.24

1:25.05

1:25.20

1:26.35

1:26.49

1:26.52

1:27.43

1:28.06

1:30.21

1:30.34

1:30.49

1:31.10

1:31.35



23*

24*

25%

26*

27%

28*

29°

30°

31°

32*

33*

34*

U.S. MARIO TOSI TARVISIO SQ. A
BUOSI Stefano

ZANGRANDI Enrico

MALFITANA Mariano
ATLETICAAGORDINA SQ. E
GAMBERONI Paolo

VEDOVA Maurizio

LUCHETTA Sergio
ATLETICAAGORDINASQ.D

FRIZ Roberto

PRAMAOR Denis

DE COL Alessandro

G.S. FIORI BARPSQ. A

DE RIS Stefano

DE PAI Fausto

TRICHES Ivan

POL. TIMAUCLEULIS SQ. A
PUNTEL Erwin

PUNTEL Mose'

PRIMUS Alex

A.S. CARNIATLETICATOLMEZZO SQ. C
CIMENTI Cristian

BANELLI Daniele

PIUSSI Gabriele

A.S. M. COGLIANS FORNIA. SQ. A
DEL FABBRO Gabriele

ROMANIN Oscar

GERIN Federico

ATLETICA AGORDINA SQ. G
TOFFOLI Gabriele

DE BIASIO Silvio

BEGALI Christian

G.S. STELLAALP.FORNI DI S. SQ.B
CORADAZZI Gianpietro
CAPPELLARI David
ZANNANTONIO Denis

GRUPPO FONDO GLERIS PONTEBBA SQ. B
BUZZI Gabriele

RIOLINO Fulvio

BARON Daniele
ATLETICAAGORDINASQ.F
SERAFINI Ivo

COLLE Adone

SOCCOL Fernando

G.S. MARATONA MAGNANO SQ. A
FABBRO Roberto

IACOLUTTI Alessio

CUSSIGH Paolo

3/10

39.05
33.54
18.39

40.18
31.13
20.15

39.07
33.17
19.48

41.19
32.55
18.30

36.39
35.40
20.39

38.22
36.28
18.13

41.48
32.08
19.39

40.36
30.08
22.52

40.06
32.01
22.13

42.45
29.41
22.03

38.40
31.01
25.36

39.29
34.47
21.25

1:31.38

1:31.46

1:32.12

1:32.44

1:32.58

1:33.03

1:33.35

1:33.36

1:34.20

1:34.29

1:35.17

1:35.41



35%

36*

37°

38*

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

S.S. VELOX PAULARO SQ.B
ROMANIN Loris

ROMANIN Fabrizio

SCREM Othmar

U.S. MARIO TOSI TARVISIO SQ. B
CALLIGARO Patric

DI LENARDO Piero

MASCIA G. Luca

ATLETICA AGORDINA SQ. C
MORETTI Stefano

COLLESELLI Gianluca

PEZZEI Alfonso

LIBERTAS AMATORI CARNIA SQ.A
OBALLA Michele

LESCHIUTTA Lucio

DE CRIGNIS Romeo

G.S.A. UDINE SQ.B

PIUSSI Fabrizio

DRIGO Francesco

CAPORALE Giuseppe

POL. PIAN DEL MUS SQ. A

DERIZ Alberto

VIAN Giuseppe

CAVALLARO Michele

U.S. ALDO MORO "STRATEX" SQ. L
ROSSI Luigi

PUNTEL Gervasio

BELTRAME Mario

G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE SQ.A
MALISANO Dario

BENATI Roberto

GERIN Gianpaolo

G.S.A. UDINE SQ.A

ZULLI Dario

MUZZOLINI Giuseppe

TONELLO Danilo

GUARDIA DI FINANZA UDINE SQ. A
BALESTRA Alessandro

GORTAN Mauro

PLAZZOTTA Francesco

U.S. ALDO MORO "STRATEX" SQ.H
PIERI Dennis

LEONARDUZZI Fabio
LEONARDUZZI Fausto
ATLETICAAGORDINA SQ.H
VESCOVO Loris

MAGRO Angelo

VALT Loris

4/10

41.34
31.06
23.09

39.20
35.54
20.48

42.20
33.10
20.33

40.32
33.21
22.11

39.50
34.22
21.53

37.32
31.12
27.31

42.42
34.00
20.08

40.55
35.54
20.04

43.04
31.39
22.55

45.17
31.53
21.11

39.55
35.54
22.34

44.54
31.47
22.12

1:35.49

1:36.02

1:36.03

1:36.04

1:36.05

1:36.15

1:36.50

1:36.53

1:37.38

1:38.21

1:38.23

1:38.53



47°

48°

49°

50°

51*

52*

53*

54*

55%

56*

57%

58*

G.A. MOGGESE ERMOLLI SQ. C
DRUIDI Flavio

MISSONI Francesco

BELLINA Renato

U.S. CORDENONS SQ. A
BACCIOLI Carlino

ROMANELLI Ivo

DONAT Dino

A.S. PIANI VAS RIGOLATO SQ.B
DEL FABBRO Daniele

CAPELLARI Sergio

FRUCH Lino

G.S. JALMICCO CORSE SQ. A
COSS Marco

VIRGOLINI Daniele

VIRGOLINI Fabrizio

ATL. COMELICO SQ. B

DE CANDIDO Vittorio

CASANOVA Kristian

CASANOVA Ignazio
GEMONAATLETICA SQ. A
GUERRA Luciano

BIANCHET Paolo

BATTAINO Bruno
ATL.BUIASQ.B

ROIATTI Renzo

TAMIGI Francesco

CANDIDO Silvano

G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE SQ.B
PICCO Roberto

CHIANDONE Gianantonio
BUTAZZONI Diego

U.S. ALDO MORO "STRATEX" SQ. 1
SBRIZZAI Roberto

GALLERIO Paolo

CALLIGARO Giuseppe

G.S. ALPINI PULFERO SQ. B
CALLIGARIS Roberto

MAION Michele

PONTONI Paolo

A.S. CARNIATLETICATOLMEZZO SQ.D
CIMENTI Claudio

ROMANIN Marco

TESSITORI Roberto
POLISPORTIVA CERCIVENTO SQ.B
DASSI Maurizio

MORASSI Daniele

STRAULINO Ermes

5/10

42.53
36.12
20.03

43.54
35.35
19.55

41.38
37.26
20.21

36.14
38.28
25.43

34.49
32.52
32.50

43.41
34.03
22.53

40.44
37.47
22.18

42.25
34.57
23.30

41.27
37.03
22.31

44.27
35.00
22.32

44.17
35.02
22.45

44.02
36.43
21.25

1:39.08

1:39.24

1:39.25

1:40.25

1:40.31

1:40.37

1:40.49

1:40.52

1:41.01

1:41.59

1:42.04

1:42.10



59*

60°

61°

62°

63*

64*

65*

66*

67°

68*

69°

70*

G.S.A. UDINE SQ. F
CASOLO Valentino

NAZZI Francesco

FATTORI Davide

POL. TIMAUCLEULIS SQ.B
PRIMUS Osvaldo

PRIMUS Marco

PUNTEL Ezio

POL. PIAN DEL MUS SQ.B
BORTOLINI Severino

PILAT Carlo

BORTOLINI Ivo

POL. MONTEREALE VALCELLINA SQ. A

DEL FRARI Aurelio
SIMONUTTI Claudio
SERENA Paolo

DOP. LAV. FERROVIARIO UDINE SQ. A

ROSSI Giovanni

DE FACCIO Ivano

CANALAZ Michele

G.A. MOGGESE ERMOLLI SQ.A
DE MONTE Paolo

MECCHIA Leonardo

PICCO Fabiano

G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE SQ. E
DEL GOBBO Renato

BONELLO Gianni

LIBRALATO Valerio
POLISPORTIVA CERCIVENTO SQ. C
MOROCUTTI Lucio

PITTINO Arno

DE RIVO Dorino

POLISPORTIVA CERCIVENTO SQ. A
DELLA PIETRA Eliseo
PLAZZOTTA Aldo

VEZZI Pietro

OLIMPIA TERENZANO SQ. A
BATTISTELLA Marco
CRISTOFOLI Marcello
PATRIARCA Silvano

ATL. COMELICO SQ. A

DE ZOLT Ernesto

DE BENEDET Bruno
ZANGRANDO Silvio

G.A. MOGGESE ERMOLLI SQ.B
MORETTTI Luca

DI BERNARDO Giordano
PUGNETTI Gino

6/10

46.12
35.22
21.08

44.40
32.29
25.48

44.33
32.55
25.45

40.00
40.49
22.39

42.32
38.11
22.48

43.16
35.29
25.10

44.04
37.32
23.10

46.17
37.36
21.32

48.59
34.40
21.47

43.50
36.16
25.41

44.48
35.41
25.48

39.18
39.44
28.13

1:42.42

1:42.57

1:43.13

1:43.28

1:43.31

1:43.55

1:44.46

1:45.25

1:45.26

1:45.47

1:46.17

1:47.15



71 GRUPPO FONDO GLERIS PONTEBBA SQ. A 1:47.41

MACOR Luigi 38.57
LAZZ7ZARINI Daniele 44.59
DE LUISA Ciristian 23.45

728 LIBERTAS AMATORI CARNIA SQ.B 1:47.43
DELLA SCHIAVA Claudio 47.39
PILLININI P. Paolo 37.29
PELLIZZARI Adriano 22.35

73* S.S. RAVASCLETTO SQ.B 1:47.49
STUA William 47.00
AMEDEO Aureliano 38.36
BLARASIN Remo 22.13

74° G.S. TARCENTO ATLETICA SQ.A 1:48.09
GASPARI Alessandro 43.52
CUCCHIARO Davide 36.00
COIANIZ Flavio 28.17

75° GEMONAATLETICASQ.B 1:48.22
JOB Marino 46.38
CAROCCI Andrea 37.54
DE MONTE Fabrizio 23.50

76 U.S. MARIO TOSI TARVISIO SQ. E 1:48.29
DELLA MEA Tiziano 43.43
CERNO Enrico 34.56
GUALTIERI Tiziano 29.50

77* SCI CLUB 2 MONFALCONE SQ. A 1:48.32
QUARGNAL Franco 41.04
PRINCI Mauro 42.29
ERMACORA Pierino 24.59

78 NUOVA AURORA ZUGLIO SQ.D 1:48.42
DE RIVO Ivan 40.34
PITT Franco 39.13
PITT Candido 28.55

79° POL. PIAN DEL MUS SQ. C 1:49.17
RIZZI Claudio 44.44
SANDEL Armando 41.20
FREZZA Pierantonio 23.13

80° G.S.A.UDINE SQ.D 1:49.49
MARCHIOL Luciano 49.45
SEBASTIANUTTI Sisto 38.33
DOSI Paolo 21.31

81* G.S. FINCANTIERI TRIESTE SQ. A 1:50.00
DEGRASSI Davide 46.19
DEGRASSI Giuliano 39.21
RAVALICO Renato 24.20

82* INTREPIDA MARIANO SQ.A 1:50.04
VISINTIN Damiano 47.02
GRION Adriano 36.00
DONDA Giorgio 27.02

7/10



83*

84*

85*

86*

87*

88*

89°*

90*

91°*

92*

93*

94

NUOVA AURORA ZUGLIO SQ. E

RUPIL Giacomino

ORTIS Costantino
SBRIZZAI Paolo

S.S. RAVASCLETTO SQ. A
CASANOVA Mattia

DE INFANTI Riccardo
BLARASIN Giorgio

G.S. STELLAALP. FORNI DI S. SQ.D

DE SANTA Marino
FORLINETTI Daniele
CAPELLARI Lorenzo
OLIMPIA TERENZANO SQ.B
BERTOLDI Alberto

URLI Donato

BOSCO Vittorio

ATLETICA AGORDINA SQ. 1
DE ZATACOMO Renato

CONT Fabrizio

SALMASO Mario

G.M. UDINESI U.O.E.I. SQ. A
MANIACI Giuseppe
MARZONA Adriano
SCORSINO Eugenio

A.S. PIANI VAS RIGOLATO SQ. C

PUNTIL Ermes
D'ANDREA Albano
TOMAT Ezio

LIBERTAS AMATORI CARNIA SQ.D

VARNERIN Luciano
ZULIANI Alessandro
PETRIS Dino

NUOVA AURORA ZUGLIO SQ. B

LARESE Fabiano
CRAIGHERO Celso
TOMAT Walter

G.S. S. GIACOMO TRIESTE SQ. A

MACORATTI Roberto
TEDESCHI Paolo
MESSINEO Paolo

U.S. MARIO TOSI TARVISIO SQ. C

VUERICH Andrea
PITTINO Gianni
TURRIN Renzo

ATL. BUIASQ.D
BAIUTTI Costantino
MENEGHETTTI Enrico
MOLINARO Stefano

8/10

45.07
45.26
19.59

41.32
43.47
25.19

41.30
37.31
31.47

47.19
39.16
25.53

43.49
37.28
31.15

49.42
35.47
28.26

47.17
38.21
29.07

53.21
38.47
22.50

45.39
45.18
24.35

47.09
35.58
32.26

47.54
39.17
28.52

48.53
43.30
23.53

1:50.32

1:50.38

1:50.48

1:52.28

1:52.32

1:53.55

1:54.45

1:54.58

1:55.32

1:55.33

1:56.03

1:56.16



95*

96*

97¢

98*

99*

100°

101°

102*

103*

104°

LIBERTAS AMATORI CARNIA SQ. C

DEL NEGRO Aldo 48.35
VIDONI Sandro 42.29
STEFANI Walter 25.52
G.S.A. UDINE SQ. E

PAOLINI Fabio 45.35
COPETTI Ermes 42.41
MAZZEI Vincenzo 29.21
G.S. MARATONA MAGNANO SQ. C

BASSO Andrea 46.09
FORABOSCO Giulio 38.06
GOI Livio 33.45
LIBERTAS AMATORI CARNIA SQ. E

SCARSINI Arduino 50.59
BARON Vittorio 35.27
DELLA SCHIAVA Olimpio 36.29
G.S.A. UDINE SQ. C

CASALI Stefano 43.19
SPECOGNA Giuseppe 43.05
LONDERO Attilio 36.53
G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE SQ. C

ASQUINI Massimiliano 52.05
CESCHIA Olinto 46.54
ROSSO Massimiliano 28.11
G.M. UDINESI U.O.E.I. SQ.B

TONIUTTI Lucio 1:00.10
FELCARO Ezio 39.03
BENOLICH Fiorentino 30.03
G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE SQ.D

DI FANT Nicola 1:03.56
QUAGLIARO Franco 41.22
QUAGLIARO Carlo 25.06
A.S. PIANI VAS RIGOLATO SQ.D

BROLLO Eliseo 55.39
DEL PONTE Fulvio 48.51
BOREAN Renzo 38.36
INTREPIDA MARIANO SQ.B

SILVESTRI Paolo 1:00.13
GRATTONI Giorgio 46.07
ORZAN Bruno 40.32

9/10

1:56.56

1:57.37

1:58.00

2:02.55

2:03.17

2:07.10

2:09.16

2:10.24

2:23.06

2:26.52



Classifica Femminile

Pos SOCIETA' - ATLETI

la

23

33

42

53

63

73

83

93

10°

1°

U.S. MARIO TOSI TARVISIO SQ.AF
PARUZZI Gabriella

BIDINOT Antonella

70770LI Maria Teresa

ATL. COMELICO SQ.AF
SOPRACOLLE Isabella

DEL FAVERO Lucia

DAL FORNO Daniela

U.S. ALDO MORO "STRATEX" SQ.AF
PITTINO Rosalba

MORASSI Daniela

ROMANIN Paola

ATLETICA AGORDINA SQ.AF
SERAFINI Paola

DAI PRA' Emma

DE ZORDO Mariagabriell

ATL. BUIA SQ.AF
CASTELLANI Laura

URSELLA Laura

BRESSAN Lidya

U.S. OVARO SQ.AF

FERLONE Raffaella

GRAZIOSO Clemens
GRAZIOSO Terzina

S.S. VELOX PAULARO SQ.AF
GRANZOTTI Nives

MENEAN Luigina

POLONIA Sara

ATL. BUIA SQ.BF

CASASOLA Rominina
CHINELLATO Fabiola

CONA Aurora

OLIMPIA TERENZANO SQ.AF
PUTZOLU Gabriella

DE CRIGNIS Alda

LEPRE Sara

G.S.A. UDINE SQ.AF

VINCENZINO Silvia
PASSONI Antonella

XODO Serena

LIBERTAS UDINE SQ.AF
DI LENARDO Chiara
MORASSI Annalina
SPONZA Eliana

10/10

37.30
38.18
24.44

43.06
34.55
23.09

41.36
40.55
21.10

48.41
39.35
21.19

45.21
38.38
26.45

49.19
38.53
24.26

53.17
34.17
31.48

55.06
49.59
30.21

1:01.38
45.00
29.44.00

52.17
49.03
36.53

1:02.30
50.22
38.11

Tempo
1:40.32

1:41.10

1:43.41

1:49.35

1:50.44

1:52.38

1:59.22

2:15.26

2:16.22

2:18.13

2:31.03
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